特性 Feature
参考规格Reference Standards
JIS C 5201-1
本体颜色：Body Color
标   准  品:Standard(Gray 灰色)
标        示：Marking
色        环：Color Code(1/4W-5W)
文        字：Alphanumeric(6W-10Ws)

Rc Rm Lr
Cc Rs1 Rs2U
料号编号 Ordering Information
 例 example
HVS 14 J R100   S
型号
Style
型号
Type
额定功率
Rated Power
误差值
Tolerance
电阻值（Ω）
Resistance
14:1/4W
12:1/2W
01:1W
02:2W
03:3W
......
F±1%
J±5%
R100=0.1Ω
1R00=1Ω
10R0=10Ω
100R00=100Ω
S1=Standard
S2=Small volume
HVS